
COASTAL BEND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS-MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS

Senior Community Services

Bid Period Covering July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016

Bid Invitation No:  CBCOG-15-3

MILK AND DAIRY - BID TAB FORM   HILL COUNTRY DAIRY
COUNTY PRODUCT EST. UNIT UNIT TOTAL

QTY. PRICE PRICE

Nueces- City of Corpus Christi 1/2 pints Low Fat -1% 152,000 each $0.3326 50,555.20

    

     

     

     

$50,555.20 


